
 

 PNP CSP Leadership Learning Collaborative Members 

AGENCY NAME TITLE Email Phone 
BH Care - Shoreline Lisa Rand CSS Program 

Manager lrand@bhcare.org 

203-483-2645 

ext. 3250 

 

BH Care – Shoreline 

 

Kirsten Ranciato 

 

Clinical Team 

Leader 

kranciato@bhcare.org 203-483-2650 

Ext. 2284 

BH Care - Valley vacant  Clinical Team 

Leader 

 

 203-736-2601 

ext.1317 

BH Care - Valley Jill Herbert CSS Program 

Manager 

 

JHerbert@bhcare.org 203-736-2601 

ext. 1278 

BH Care - Valley Sandy Lombardi Dir. of Community 

Sup Srvs  

 

 

slombardi@bghealth.org 203-736-2601 

ext.1370 

Bridges Healthcare 

Inc. 

Dawn Silver 

DeAngelis 

Director of 

Community Support 

Services  

dsilver@bridgesmilford.org 203-878-6365 

ext.338 

Bridges Healthcare 

Inc. 

Leslie Pressley Team Leader 

 

lpressley@bridgesmilford.org 

 

203-878-6365 

ext. 382 

Catholic Charities of 

Fairfield 

Charles Coretto, 

LCSW 

Program Director   

ccoretto@ccfc-ct.org 
203-748-0848 

ext.226 

 

Catholic Charities of 

Fairfield 

 

Heather Ely 

 

Program 

Coordinator 

Hely@ccfc-ct.org 

203-794-0819 

Chrysalis Center Amber Freeman Program Manager 

 

afreeman@chrysaliscenterct.org 

 

860-263-4438 

Chrysalis Center Justine Couvares 
 

Champion jcouvares@chrysaliscenterct.org 

 

860-263-4414 

CMHA Karolina 

Wytrykowska 

Program Officer KWytrykowska@cmhacc.org 

 

860-229-4830 

ext. 1418 

CMHA Edielynn Cardona Lead Recovery 

Specialist 
ecardona@cmhacc.org 860-229-2711 

CHR-Manchester Kris Smith Senior Program 

Director 

ksmith@chrhealth.org 

 

860-432-8775  

CHR-Manchester Linda McMurray 

 

 

Director, CSP lmcmurray@chrhealth.org 

 

860-730-8911 

CHR-Manchester Tiffany  Tomeo CSP Supervisor ttomeo@chrhealth.org 

 

860-730-8928 
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CHR-Enfield 

 

Suzanne Chayes Snr. Program 

Director (C) 
schayes@chrhealth.org 

860-253-5020 

x152 

CHR-Enfield Reggie Alston Director ralston@chrhealth.org 

 

860-523-5020 

ext.254 

Dixwell/Newhallville 

at Continuum 

David Ostrom Director of Quality 

Improvement 
DOstrom@continuumct.org 

 
203) 562-2264 

x.229 

Dixwell/Newhallville 

at Continuum 

Marguerite Thorpe Director Marguerite.thorpe@continuumct.org 
 

203-776-8390 

ext. 203 

Dixwell/Newhallville 

at Continuum 

Annette Hailer Case Manager annette.hailer@continuumct.org 
  

Dixwell/Newhallville 

at Continuum 

Jodyan Gaynor Program Manager 

of CSP  Services 
Jodyan.gaynor@continuumct.org 

 

203-776-8390 

ext 209 

LifeBridge 

Community Services  

Carissa Mott Team Leader cmott@LifeBridgeCT.org 

 

203-368-5570 

LifeBridge 

Community 

Services  

Jackie Heilweil 
Recovery 

Champion/Liason 

JHeilweil@LifeBridgeCT.org 

 

 

203-368-5546 

LifeBridge 

Community 

Services 

Karen Cerrato Clinical Supervisor kcerrato@LifeBridgeCT.org 

 

203-368-5589 

Gilead Jay Cummings Program Director jcummings@gileadcs.org 

 

860-343-5300 

ext. 3435 

Gilead Amelia Lezon CSP Worker alezon@gileadcs.org 

 

860-526-2624 

InterCommunity  Shawn Decker CSP Team Leader sdecker@intercommunityct.org 

 

860-249-9256 

InterCommunity John Potter III CSS johnpotter@intercommunityct.org 

 

860-818-6962 

InterCommunity Trevor Thompson CSS trevorthompson@intercommunityct.org 

 

860-709-0038 

Norwalk Hospital Carol Wolf Team Leader carol.wolf@norwalkhealth.org 

 

203-852-3312 

Norwalk Hospital Carlos Cuevas Psychiatry Manager carlos.cuevas@norwalkhealth.org 

 

203-852-3312 

Norwalk Hospital 

 

 

Lucie Labreche Team Leader 

 
Lucie.Labreche@Norwalkhealth.org 

 

203-855-3530 
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Reliance Health Carrie Dyer 

 

Chief Operating 

Officer  

 

cdyer@reliancehouse.org 

860-887-6536 

ext.208 

Reliance Health Stephanie Turbes Team Leader  

sturbes@reliancehouse.org 

 

860-887-6536 

ext. 215 

Reliance Health Heather Renae 

Powers 

Team Leader  

hrpwers@reliancehouse.org 

 

860-887-6536 

ext. 264                                                                                    

Reliance Health Erin Harings Team Leader eharings@reliancehouse.org 

 

860-887-6536 

ext.268 

Reliance Health Amanda Ferrari Program 

Coordinator CSP 

aferrari@reliancehouse.org 

 

860-887-6536 

ext. 309 

Reliance Health Sheila Lake Service Director 

 

slake@reliancehouse.org 

 

860-887-6536 

ext. 211 

Rushford 

 

Jennie Vega Supervisor  

 
Jennifer.vega@hhchealth.org 

 

203-630-5295 

Rushford 

 

Jahnel Mills Team Leader jahnel.mills@hhchealth.org 

 

203-630-5338 

Rushford 

 

Monika Gunning Clinical Director monika.gunning@hhchealth.org 

 

203-630-5317 

Sound Community 

Services 

Nadege Nazaire Team Leader n.nazaire@soundcommunityservices.org 

 

860-326-1837 

Sound Community 

Services 

Jaimi Vann Director of 

Community 

Supports 

jaimi.vann@soundcommunityservices.org 

 

860-772-5788 

United Services Dorayne Carter Team Leader 

 

dvdfcarter@usmhs.org 

 

869-774-2020 

United Services Sarah Huckabee Team Leader shuckabee@usmhs.org 860-456-2261 

ext. 5636 

United Services Lori Behling, LPC Division Director-

Community Support 

Services 

wllkbehling@usmhs.org 

 

860-456-2261 

ext.5674 

United Services Michael Johnson Program Manager 

(TL) 

mjohnson@usmhs.org 

 

860-456-2261 

United Services Samara Basilone CSP Coordinator sbasilone@usmhs.org 

 

860-774-2020 
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